
1 Takayuki YAMAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

1 56.78 28.45 28.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 0

2 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 1 2 2 2

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.601 -1 0 0 0

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.77 4.402 1 2 3 3

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 2 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 2 1 1 1

26.33 28.45

Skating Skills 1.00 5.505.25 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.335.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.755.50 6.00 5.50 6.25 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.755.50 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.005.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00

28.33

2 Kotaro TAKEUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

2 43.70 18.37 25.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -0.71 4.59-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 2 1 -2 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 1 0 -1 -1

4 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 2 1 1 0

5 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 1 2 1 1

6 1Lo*+1T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 2 1 0 0

18.30 18.37

Skating Skills 1.00 5.084.75 6.25 5.00 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.924.50 6.00 5.00 4.75 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.085.00 6.25 5.25 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.00 5.085.00 6.00 5.25 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.174.75 6.00 5.50 5.25 4.75

25.33
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